
  UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO.330/Cond. D.S. 

 

Date Sheet for Associate Degree in Commerce Part-I & Part-II 

Special Annual Examination 2022 for Flood Affected Candidates to be held in November/ December, 2022. 
 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
 

Evening Timing: 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday Only (02:30 p.m. to 05:30 p.m.) 
 

PART-I       

Date Day Paper Subject L.K. No. 

18-11-2022 Friday BC-301 Business Statistics & Mathematics 1 

23-11-2022 Wednesday BC-302 Computer Application in Business 2 

25-11-2022 Friday BC-303 Economics 3 

28-11-2022 Monday BC-304 Financial Accounting 4 

30-11-2022 Wednesday BC-305 Functional English 5 

01-12-2022 Thursday BC-306 Introduction to Business 6 

05-12-2022 Monday BC-307 Money, Banking and Finance 7 

06-12-2022 Tuesday BC-308 
Islamic Studies /  Ethical Behavior (for Non 

Muslims)  (02:00 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.) 
8 

 

PART-II 
 

Date Day Paper Subject 
L.K No 

17-11-2022 Thursday BC-401 Advance Financial Accounting 1 

21-11-2022 Monday BC-402 Auditing 2 

22-11-2022 Tuesday BC-403 Business Communication & Report Writing 3 

24-11-2022 Thursday BC-404 Business Law 4 

29-11-2022 Tuesday BC-405 Business Taxation 5 

02-12-2022 Friday BC-406 Cost Accounting 6 

07-12-2022 Wednesday BC-407 Economics of Pakistan 7 

09-12-2022 Friday BC-408 Pakistan Studies (02:30 p.m. to 04:00 p.m.) 8 

 

  (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

 Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated: 07-11-2022       for Controller of Examinations 
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